
Date Day
Route

Name

Start

Location
Address

Supported

Lengths

Unsupported

Lengths

Beginners

Clinic

6/9/2018 Saturday
Training Ride

Kickoff
LIVESTRONG Office

2201 E 6th St.

Austin, TX 78702
8, 25, & 34 None Yes

6/16/2018 Saturday
Parmer

Peddle

Red Horn Coffee

House and

Brewing Co.

13010 W Parmer Ln.

Cedar Park, TX 78613
15, 26, & 36 45 & 60

7/1/2018 Sunday
East Side

Hills
LIVESTRONG Office

2201 E 6th St.

Austin, TX 78702
13, 25, & 34 48

7/14/2018 Saturday
Five Mile

Dam

Blanco Vista 

Elementary School

2951 Blanco Vista Blvd

San Marcos, TX 78666
8, 25, & 36 49 & 65 Yes

7/22/2018 Sunday
Y to Y

And Back
Town Lake YMCA

1100 W Cesar Chavez St.

Austin, TX 78703
15, 27, & 38 47

8/4/2018 Saturday

Hutto Ride - 

NAME WILL 

CHANGE

Hutto Elementary 

School

100 Mager Ln

Hutto, TX 78634
TBD 57 Yes

8/12/2018 Sunday
Liberty Hill 

Loops

Liberty Hill Elementary 

School

1400 Loop 332, Liberty Hill, TX 

78642
15, 29, & 39 54

8/26/2018 Sunday
New Sweden

Shuffle
Cele Middle School

6000 Cele Rd. Pflugerville, TX 

78660

9, 30, & 41
None Yes

9/8/2018 Saturday
Martindale

Ride Preview 

Three Rivers

Community Church

103 Main St.

Martindale, TX 78655
15, 26, & 42 None

9/22/2018 Saturday

Ride on your own, with a Mamma Jamma team, or join a local shop ride.

Labor Day Weekend

Ride on your own, with a Mamma Jamma team, or join a local shop ride.

Texas Mamma Jamma Ride in Martindale

Last Updated on: May 25, 2018

Texas Mamma Jamma Ride 2018 Training Ride Schedule
All rides are subject to change.

Conditions at the time of the ride may force changes in starting location, start time, ride lengths, etc.

All rides will start (wheels down) at 7:30 am.

There will be a brief ride meeting @ 7:15 am. Riders should be ready to ride before the ride meeting.

Ride on your own, with a Mamma Jamma team, or join a local shop ride.

Independence Day/4th of July

Ride on your own, with a Mamma Jamma team, or join a local shop ride.


